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Subject

Accounts
Commerce

Accounts
Commerce

Accounts
Commerce

Accounts
Commerce

Accounts
Commerce

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry

Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
Chemistry
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
English
Geography
Gujarati
Gujarati

Gujarati

Maths

Physical
Education

Form Number

SS00692

SS04278

SS21455

SS03561

SS31128

SS12436
SS03088
SS38787
SS27096

SS09836
SS14001
SS38464
5512847
SS03749
5525880
5519848
§S22713
$S23407
SS04794
SS03588
5515228
$S08781
$S20126
SS30519
SS37665
SS37583
SS16212
$526602
SS25169
5509648
$S03008
SS30579

SS11736
SS17289

Candidate Category

Schedual Caste

General(Open)

General(Open)

Socially and
Educationally
Backward Classes

Socially and
Educationally
Backward Classes

General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)

General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
General(Open)
Schedual Caste
Schedual Caste
General(Open)
Schedual Tribe
Schedual Caste
General(Open)
Schedual Caste

Socially and
Educationally
Backward Classes

General(Open)
Schedual Tribe

Candidate Name

RACHANA JITENDRABHAI VAZA

MANISH NANDKISHOR GUPTA

ANILKUMAR BHAILALBHAI SONI

SUNILKUMAR PRAVINCHANDRA
GONDALIYA

MEETA MADHUBHAI PARMAR

ASHISHKUMAR BALDEVBHAI PATEL
LAKHAN RAMBALI MAURYA
SURENDRASINH DILIPSINH DESAI

TAMNNABAHEN PARSHOTAMBHAI
ROCHANI

HIREN KANUBHAI TRAMBADIYA
POONAMBEN RAMANLAL PATEL
KAMLESHKUMAR DAHYALAL PATEL
ATULKUMAR SAVIJIBHAI BHIMANI
TUSHAR JAGDISHCHANDRA ACHARYA
JIGNABAHEN KISHORCHANDRA BHATT
KASHYAP BHALCHANDRA TRIVEDI
MARKAND DHIRAJLAL MADHUCHHAND
BHUMIKABEN BHIKHABHAI PATEL
NEETA SINGH SENGAR

TEJAL PRANAV VAKIL

VANITABEN NAVINCHANDRA PATEL
TARUNBHAI ANILBHAI PATEL

AMISHA CHANDRASINH THAKOR
LAXMI SHITLAPRASAD MISHRA

ANITA MAHENDRABHAI SOLANKI
CHANDULAL FAKUBHAI KANDHIYA
DINESHKUMAR BHOLABHAI PATEL
SMITALBHAI PRATAPSINH CHAUDHARI
SHUSHILA HIRABHAI VAGHELA
MAHESHKUMAR  VITTHALBHAI SAVALIYA
BIPINBHAI KESHAVBHAI MAHIDA
ANKITABEN SHANTILAL KUBAVAT

PARAS SHANTILAL SAVALIYA
VIJAYBHAI DEVALBHAI PATEL
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Gender

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male
Male
Male

Female

Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Female
Female
Female
Female
Male
Female
Female
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male

Female

Male

Male

Total Merit

63.06

63.05

63.04

63.03

62.93

57.56

57.51
57.5
57.5

57.49
57.48
57.42
57.37
57.36
57.35
58.74
58.74
58.74
58.73
58.72
58.72
58.71
58.7
58.7
58.69
58.68
58.68
53.64
53.71
65.23
65.23
65.14

54.59
57.62
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Subject Form Number Candidate Category Candidate Name

Sanskrit $S02035 Socially and PRATAPJI  VALAJI THAKOR
Educationally
Backward Classes

Sociology SS13044 Schedual Caste SURESHBHAI  MOHANBHAI VAGHELA

6/7/2024 12:52:20 PM

Gender Total Merit

Male 64.2

Male 58.63



